
           
      Page 1

RTE D AM HWY 20 & SOUTHEAST
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:47 am DISTANCE: 31.83
DRIVER NAME: Cardin, Cecilea FINISH TIME: 08:25 am NO STUDENTS...1
BUS NUMBER: 22 TOTAL TIME: 1:38 NO STOPS: 23

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
   
1 6:47 AM 15100 HWY 242 DEPART 0 -------------------------------
  Transportation
   

2 6:56 AM HIGHWAY 20 & SPUNKY DR  (
OFF ROAD) 0 -------------------------------

   
3 6:57 AM 16440 DEA DRIVE 1 --------- PICK UP ---------
  Off Road Stop
   

4 6:59 AM 67297 HIGHWAY 20 ( SISTERS
RODEO GROUNDS/OFF ROAD) 0 -------------------------------

  Due not use parking lot.  Use pullout off HWY in front of store.
   
5 7:00 AM 67545 HIGHWAY 20 (OFF ROAD) 0 -------------------------------
   
6 7:02 AM 67425 HIGHWAY 20(OFF ROAD) 0 -------------------------------
   

7 7:05 AM HIGHWAY 20 & PARADISE ALY
(OFF ROAD) 0 -------------------------------

   

8 7:12 AM PLAINVIEW RD & PALADIN DR
(NE) 0 -------------------------------

   

9 7:14 AM PLAINVIEW RD & PLAINVIEW CT
(NE) 0 -------------------------------

   

10 7:23 AM PONDEROSA CASCADE DR &
PONDEROSA LOOP 0 -------------------------------

   
11 7:27 AM 66645 CASCADE WAY 0 -------------------------------
   
12 7:31 AM 67119 GIST RD 0 -------------------------------
   

13 7:33 AM HARRINGTON LOOP RD & BASS
LN (NE) 0 -------------------------------

   



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT   COUNT    
           
14 7:36 AM TROUT LN & HARRINGTON LOOP

RD (SE) 0 -------------------------------

   

15 7:46 AM 68540 HIGHWAY 20/LAZY Z
RANCH (OFF ROAD) 0 -------------------------------

   

16 7:48 AM 1100 E HWY 20 (SISTERS MOBILE
PARK/ OFF ROAD) 0 -------------------------------

   
17 7:51 AM S LOCUST ST & E TYEE DR (NW) 0 -------------------------------
   

18 7:54 AM 157 E JEFFERSON AVE (VILLAGE
GREEN PARK) 0 -------------------------------

   

19 7:57 AM W ST HELENS AVE & S
COTTONWOOD ST (NW) 0 -------------------------------

   
20 8:05 AM SISTERS HIGH SCHOOL -1 -------- DROP OFF --------
   
21 8:10 AM SISTERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 -------------------------------
   
22 8:15 AM SISTERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 -------------------------------
   
23 8:25 AM 15100 HWY 242 ARRIVE 0 -------------------------------
  Transportation
           
  


